
Date: 12/07/2000 CENTRAL ATLANTIC CONFERENCE 
Statement 

Envelope#: 330 Contributions for the year: 

UNITED EV ANGELICAL CHURCH 
3200 DILLON STREET 
BALTIMORE MD 21234-5028 

Date 

6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
6/15/00 
11/10/00 
11/10/00 
11/10/00 
11/10/00 
llLl0/00 
11/10/00 
11/10/00 
11/10/00 
11/10/00 
11/10/00 

Fund Descri1>tion 
OCWM-Chesapeake 
One Great Hour of Sh 
Neighbors iii Need 
Association Dues 
Lancaster Theo Semin 
BUCMincome 
Homewood 
Hoffman 
Eden Seminary 
Salvation Army 
OCWM-Chesapeake 
One Great Hour of Sh 
Neighbors in Need 
Association Dues 
J_anc2ster Ttec Sc:nin 
BUCMincome 
Homewood 
Hoffman 
Eden Seminary 
Salvation Army 

Recap of Totals by Fund 

OCWM-Chesapeake 
One Great Hour of Sh 
Neighbors in Need 
Association Dues 
Lancaster Theo Semin 
BUCMincome 
Homewood 
Hoffman 
Eden Seminary 
Salvation Army 

1,000.00 
100.00 
300.00 

1,500.00 
300.00 
150.00 
200.00 
400.00 
300.00 
200.00 

$4,450.00 

Gift Description 

PLEASE REVIEW - These are all checks received prior to 12/5/00 
PLEASE CALL IF YOU HA VE ANY QUESTIONS 

Amount 
$500.00 

$50.00 
$150.00 
$750.00 
$150.00 

$75 .00 
$100.00 
$200.00 
$150.00 
$100.00 
$500.00 

$50 .00 
$150.00 
$750.00 
$bU.UU 

$75.00 
$100.00 
$200.00 
$150.00 
$100.00 

$4,450.00 

Marilyn Aston, Bookkeeper 2000 Contributions due in Conference office NO LATER THAN I 15 0 l 

*** Unless otherwise noted, the only goods or services provided are intangible religious benefits. 

Page: 

2000 

Check# 
9459 
9459 
9459 
9459 
9459 
9459 
9459 
9459 
9459 
9459 • 
09679 
09679 
09679 
09679 
0%79 
09679 
09679 
09679 
09679 
09679 


