

Envelope #: 330

Contributions for the year: 2000

UNITED EVANGELICAL CHURCH
3200 DILLON STREET
BALTIMORE MD 21234-5028

<u>Date</u>	<u>Fund Description</u>	<u>Gift Description</u>	<u>Amount</u>	<u>Check #</u>
6/15/00	OCWM-Chesapeake		\$500.00	9459
6/15/00	One Great Hour of Sh		\$50.00	9459
6/15/00	Neighbors in Need		\$150.00	9459
6/15/00	Association Dues		\$750.00	9459
6/15/00	Lancaster Theo Semin		\$150.00	9459
6/15/00	BUCM Income		\$75.00	9459
6/15/00	Homewood		\$100.00	9459
6/15/00	Hoffman		\$200.00	9459
6/15/00	Eden Seminary		\$150.00	9459
6/15/00	Salvation Army		\$100.00	9459
11/10/00	OCWM-Chesapeake		\$500.00	09679
11/10/00	One Great Hour of Sh		\$50.00	09679
11/10/00	Neighbors in Need		\$150.00	09679
11/10/00	Association Dues		\$750.00	09679
11/10/00	Lancaster Theo Semin		\$150.00	09679
11/10/00	BUCM Income		\$75.00	09679
11/10/00	Homewood		\$100.00	09679
11/10/00	Hoffman		\$200.00	09679
11/10/00	Eden Seminary		\$150.00	09679
11/10/00	Salvation Army		\$100.00	09679
			<u>\$4,450.00</u>	

Recap of Totals by Fund

OCWM-Chesapeake	1,000.00
One Great Hour of Sh	100.00
Neighbors in Need	300.00
Association Dues	1,500.00
Lancaster Theo Semin	300.00
BUCM Income	150.00
Homewood	200.00
Hoffman	400.00
Eden Seminary	300.00
Salvation Army	200.00
	<u>\$4,450.00</u>

PLEASE REVIEW - These are all checks received prior to 12/5/00

PLEASE CALL IF YOU HAVE ANY QUESTIONS

Marilyn Aston, Bookkeeper 2000 Contributions due in Conference office NO LATER THAN 1 15 01

*** Unless otherwise noted, the only goods or services provided are intangible religious benefits.